Sep 07 2024 (03:34) India Rail Info 1

Barauni - Valsad Special Fare Holi Special/09062X - Exp - WR
MTJ/Mathura Junction to BL/Valsad
18h 35m - 1079 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BJU Barauni Junction 12:15 0o |1 0 44 148 |[ECR
2 |HP Hajipur Junction 14:15 14:20 5m |0 |1 88 |31 [55 |ECR
3 |PPTA |Patliputra junction 15:00 15:10 10m |0 |1 108 (20 |53 |ECR
4 |DNR |Danapur 15:28 15:30 2m |6 |1 114 (94 |54 |ECR
5 ARA Ara Junction 15:55 15:57 2m |2 |1 153 |71 59 |[ECR
6 BXR Buxar 16:55 16:57 2m (2 |1 222 |57 |68 |ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:35 18:45 10m |0 |1 316 |5 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 20:00 20:05 5m |0 |1 334 |26 |77 |NR
9 |JOP  \|Jaunpur City 22:20 22:25 5m |0 |1 391 |94 (83 |NR
10 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 23:20 23:35 15m 1 477 193 |95 |NR
11 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 01:05 017:10 5m |0 (2 |617 |86 |124 |NR
12 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 02:00 02:10 10m (0 |2 689 |41 |127 |NCR
13 |FBD Farrukhabad Junction 05:35 05:40 5m [0 |2 828 |72 |150 |NER
14 |KS Kasganj Junction 07:10 07:20 10m |0 |2 936 |63 |[172 |[NER
15 [MT) |Mathura junction 09:00 09:10 10m |0 |2 1041 (35 |177 [NCR
16 |AH Achhnera Junction 10:10 10:11 m 2 1076 |30 [250 |NCR
17 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 11:05 11:10 5m |0 |2 1103 |62 |174 [WCR
18 |GGC |Gangapur City 13:05 13:07 2m |0 (2 1223 |61 |269 |WCR
19 [SWM [Sawai Madhopur 14:10 14:15 5Sm |2 |2 1286 (92 |266 |WCR

Junction
20 |KOTA |Kota Junction 15:25 15:35 10m |2 |2 1394 (80 [253 |WCR
21 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 19:25 19:35 10m |0 |2 1661 [66 |494 |WR
22 |BRC |Vadodara junction 23:32 23:42 10m |0 |2 1922 |47 |36 |WR
23 (ST Surat 02:27 02:32 5m |0 (3 |2051 |57 |59 |WR
24 |BL Valsad 03:45 0 |3 |2120 |- 14 |WR

Sep 07 2024 (03:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



